Enrollment
***As of October 31, 2015

School Name
Adams Elementary School
Brent Elementary School

Cap Hill Montessori @ Logan
Deal Middle School

Eaton Elementary School

Hardy Middle School

Hearst Elementary School
Hyde-Addison Elementary School
Janney Elementary School

Key Elementary School
Lafayette Elementary School
Mann Elementary School

Maury Elementary School
Murch Elementary School
Oyster Elementary School
Peabody Elementary School
Roosevelt S.T.A.Y @ MacFarland
Ross Elementary School

School Within School @ Goding
School Without Walls @ Francis
School Without Walls HS
Shepherd Elementary School
Stoddert Elementary School

Stuart-Hobson Middle School

Enrollment
324

387

333

1350

482

376

316

319

729

397

701

361

387

630

342

227

276

166

290

440

589

335

433

422
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Van Ness ES

Watkins Elementary School

Wilson High School

Columbia Heights EC

Aiton Elementary School

Amidon-Bowen Elementary School

Anacostia High School

Ballou High School

Ballou S.T.A.Y, HS

Bancroft Elementary School

Barnard Elementary School

Beers Elementary School

Benjamin Banneker High School

Brightwood Education Campus

Brookland Middle School

Browne Education Campus

Bruce-Monroe ES @ Park View

Bunker Hill Elementary School

Burroughs Elementary School

Burrville Elementary School

C.W. Harris Elementary School

Cardozo High School

CHOICE Academy @ Emery

Cleveland Elementary School

Coolidge High School

Dorothy Height ES

84

461

1798

1390

260

355

618

973

298

522

640

437

454

725

313

333

474

158

292

332

297

886

12

319

402

495



Drew Elementary School

Dunbar High School

Eastern High School

Eliot-Hine Middle School

Ellington @ Meyer

Garfield Elementary School

Garrison Elementary School

H.D. Cooke Elementary School

Hart Middle School

Hendley Elementary School

Houston Elementary School

J.0. Wilson Elementary School

Jefferson MS Academy

Jchnson Middle School

Kelly Miller Middle School

Ketcham Elementary School

Kimball Elementary School

King Elementary School

Kramer Middle School

Langdon Eleimentary School

Langley Elementary Schools

LaSalle-Backus EC

Leckie Elementary School

Ludlow-Taylor ES

Luke C. Moore High School

Malcolm X @ Green

251

653

998

205

531

321

246

401

386

478

273

504

277

290

451

313

357

395

248

306

280

358

520

371

319

241



Marie Reed Elementary School

McKinley Middle School

McKinley Techology High School

Miner Elementary School

Moten Elementary

Nalle Elementary School

Noyes Education Campus

Orr Elementary School

Patterson Elementary School

Payne Elementary School

Phelps High School

Plummer Elementary School

Powell Elementary School

Randle Highland ES

Raymond Education Campus

River Terrace ES

Roosevelt @ MacFarland

Savoy Elementary School

Seaton Elementary School

Simon Elementary School

Smothers Elementary School

Sousa Middle School

Stanton Elementary School

Takoma EC

Thomas Elementary School

Thomson Elementary School

399

227

654

398

426

393

196

419

407

310

307

413

514

347

574

125

527

347

311

305

278

257

528

471

418

284



Truesdell Education Campus

Tubman Elementary School

Turner ES

Tyler Elementary School

Walker-Jones Education Campus

Washington Metropolitan HS

West Education Campus

Wheatley Education Center

Whittier Education Campus

Woodson High School

593

548

485

523

461

157

306

369

370

695



