Request For Proposal GAGA-2016-R-0036A

AMENDMENT 6 ATTACHMENT A-2

Enrollment For Each School Site as of 10/31/15

Enrollment

***As of October 31, 2015

School Name	Enrollment
Adams Elementary School	324
Brent Elementary School	387
Cap Hill Montessori @ Logan	333
Deal Middle School	1350
Eaton Elementary School	482
Hardy Middle School	376
Hearst Elementary School	316
Hyde-Addison Elementary School	319
Janney Elementary School	729
Key Elementary School	397
Lafayette Elementary School	701
Mann Elementary School	361
Maury Elementary School	387
Murch Elementary School	630
Oyster Elementary School	342
Peabody Elementary School	227
Roosevelt S.T.A.Y @ MacFarland	276
Ross Elementary School	166
School Within School @ Goding	290
School Without Walls @ Francis	440
School Without Walls HS	589
Shepherd Elementary School	335
Stoddert Elementary School	433
Stuart-Hobson Middle School	422

Van Ness ES	84
Watkins Elementary School	461
Wilson High School	1798
Columbia Heights EC	1390
Aiton Elementary School	260
Amidon-Bowen Elementary School	355
Anacostia High School	618
Ballou High School	973
Ballou S.T.A.Y. HS	298
Bancroft Elementary School	522
Barnard Elementary School	640
Beers Elementary School	437
Benjamin Banneker High School	454
Brightwood Education Campus	725
Brookland Middle School	313
Browne Education Campus	333
Bruce-Monroe ES @ Park View	474
Bunker Hill Elementary School	158
Burroughs Elementary School	292
Burrville Elementary School	332
C.W. Harris Elementary School	297
Cardozo High School	886
CHOICE Academy @ Emery	12
Cleveland Elementary School	319
Coolidge High School	402
Dorothy Height ES	495

Drew Elementary School	251
Dunbar High School	653
Eastern High School	998
Eliot-Hine Middle School	205
Ellington @ Meyer	531
Garfield Elementary School	321
Garrison Elementary School	246
H.D. Cooke Elementary School	401
Hart Middle School	386
Hendley Elementary School	478
Houston Elementary School	273
J.O. Wilson Elementary School	504
Jefferson MS Academy	277
Johnson Middle School	290
Kelly Miller Middle School	451
Ketcham Elementary School	313
Kimball Elementary School	357
King Elementary School	395
Kramer Middle School	248
Langdon Elelmentary School	306
Langley Elementary Schools	280
LaSalle-Backus EC	358
Leckie Elementary School	520
Ludlow-Taylor ES	371
Luke C. Moore High School	319
Malcolm X @ Green	241

Marie Reed Elementary School	399
McKinley Middle School	227
McKinley Techology High School	654
Miner Elementary School	398
Moten Elementary	426
Nalle Elementary School	393
Noyes Education Campus	196
Orr Elementary School	419
Patterson Elementary School	407
Payne Elementary School	310
Phelps High School	307
Plummer Elementary School	413
Powell Elementary School	514
Randle Highland ES	347
Raymond Education Campus	574
River Terrace ES	125
Roosevelt @ MacFarland	527
Savoy Elementary School	347
Seaton Elementary School	311
Simon Elementary School	305
Smothers Elementary School	278
Sousa Middle School	257
Stanton Elementary School	528
Takoma EC	471
Thomas Elementary School	418
Thomson Elementary School	284

Truesdell Education Campus	593
Tubman Elementary School	548
Turner ES	485
Tyler Elementary School	523
Walker-Jones Education Campus	461
Washington Metropolitan HS	157
West Education Campus	306
Wheatley Education Center	369
Whittier Education Campus	370
Woodson High School	695